
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
12 
51 
65 
29 
99 
96 

7 
20 

018 
84 

4 
94 

5 
03 
45 
18 
85 
14 
74 
91 
10 
78 
88 
89 
56 
76 
55 
95 
33 
37 
80 
32 
43 

97 
23 
17 
73 
68 

Name 
Patrik KOLÁŘ 
Michal SAVINKOV 
Jan VERNER 
Colin SLEIGH 
Tadeáš BENÁČEK 
Petr KŘEN 
Moritz NESTLER 
Nico KEHRER 
Stefan TENNSTÄDT 
Lukáš BERGER 
Oldřich PODLIPNÝ 
Lukáš FIKKER 
Martin KRTIČKA 
Miroslav SEDLO 
Michal VECKO 
Peter RAUCH 
Josef SVOBODA 
Marek ZIMA 
Robert MALÍK 
Petr ČADEK 
Marek JAHODA 
Jiří BURSA 
Pavel FOJTÍK 
Matěj BLAŽEK 
Petr ENDRST 
Jakub HORYNA 
Aleš VOCHOČ 
Matyáš KAPRÁL 
Pavel ČEŘOVSKÝ 
Peter ANTOŠ 
Karel OTTA 
Petr FUNDA 
Aleš KRALEVIČ 

Pavel HABRDA 
Tomáš GORKA 
Zbyněk NOVÁK 
Ondřej SVOBODA 
Dalibor MRÁZEK 

Značka 
Honda 125 RS 

Honda RS 125 

KTM RC4R 

Yamaha tz250A 

KTM RC4R 

Honda 

Honda Nsf250r 

Hond RS250 

Bakker-Rotax 

Honda 250 

Honda 125 rs 

Aprilia 

Honda RS 

Cagiva Mito 125 

Aprilia 

Aprilia RS 125 

Aprilia 

Cagiva Mito 

Aprilia RS125 

Cagiva 

Aprilia 

Aprilia rs 125 

Cagiva Mito 

Aprilia RS 125 

Cagiva Mito 125 

aprilia rs 125 

Cagiva mito 125 SP 

aprilia rs 

Aprilia 125rs 

Aprilia RS 125 

Cagiva Mito 125 SP 

Aprilia RS 125 

Aprilia RS 125 

Aprilia RS 

Yamaha TZ 250 

Aprilia RS , Cagiva mito 

Aprilia RS125 SP 

Aprilia 

Štát 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

GBR 

CZE 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

Typ licencie 

CAMS 

CAMS 

ACCR 

ACU 

ACCR 

CAMS 

DMBS 

DMBS 

DMBS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

SMF 

CAMS 

CAMS 

SMF 

SMF 

CAMS 

SMF 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

SMF 

CAMS 

CAMS 

SMF 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

CAMS 

Class 

125GP 

125GP 

MOTO3 

250OPEN 

MOTO3 

250OPEN 

MOTO3 

250OPEN 

250OPEN 

250OPEN 

125GP 

125SP 

125GP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

250OPEN 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

5 
3 

Total Tm 
26:21.678 

26:37.416 

26:38.918 

26:39.165 

26:39.749 

26:51.880 

26:52.685 

26:59.754 

27:21.273 

27:23.531 

27:46.918 

28:00.513 

28:02.069 

28:04.921 

28:10.603 

28:19.408 

28:38.541 

28:45.182 

28:45.442 

28:45.742 

28:45.957 

28:46.295 

28:46.511 

28:47.024 

28:47.045 

28:54.728 

28:54.855 

28:55.112 

27:13.604 

27:36.529 

28:13.626 

28:18.076 

28:38.236 

13:03.656 

8:15.843 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

Avg. Speed 

135,273 

133,941 

133,815 

133,794 

133,745 

132,739 

132,672 

132,093 

130,361 

130,182 

128,356 

127,318 

127,200 

126,984 

126,558 

125,902 

124,500 

124,021 

124,002 

123,981 

123,965 

123,941 

123,926 

123,889 

123,887 

123,339 

123,330 

123,311 

119,067 

117,419 

114,847 

114,546 

113,202 

124,103 

117,683 

- 

- 

- 

Diff 

15.738 

17.240 

17.487 

18.071 

30.202 

31.007 

38.076 

59.595 

1:01.853 

1:25.240 

1:38.835 

1:40.391 

1:43.243 

1:48.925 

1:57.730 

2:16.863 

2:23.504 

2:23.764 

2:24.064 

2:24.279 

2:24.617 

2:24.833 

2:25.346 

2:25.367 

2:33.050 

2:33.177 

2:33.434 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Points 

25 

20 

25 

25 

20 

20 

16 

16 

13 

11 

16 

25 

13 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.738 

Avg. Speed 

135,273 

Best Lap Tm 

2:21.955 

Best Speed 

137,021 

Best Lap by 
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Jarní cena Brna 
4-125SP+125GP+Moto3 

125+125GP+ MT3 Závod II. 

Race (11 Laps) started at 13:34:10 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 

23.04.2023 13:30 

Jarní cena Brna 
4-125SP+125GP+Moto3 

125+125GP+ MT3 Závod II. 

Race (11 Laps) started at 13:34:10 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 

23.04.2023 13:30 
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